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Name E-mail Specialty Region
 Bald, Gina gbald@fs.fed.us Resources, IAP, Demob National

 Cushman, Debbie dcushman@fs.fed.us
Time, Cost, Resources, 
Demob

National

 Damon, Bill bill_damon@mac.com All Modules National

 Devine, Diane ddevine@fs.fed.us
Personnel Time, Equipment 
Time

NR

 Donaldson, Margie mdonaldson@fs.fed.us Cost National

 Ehrlich, James jehrlich@fs.fed.us
Admin, Resources, Custom 
Report, IAP

Southern

 Fork, Teresa tfork@fs.fed.us Time, Resources, IAP, 
Demob

National

 Froehlich, Glenice gfroehlich@fs.fed.us Time, Cost, Resources SW
 Gowan, Roger rgowan@fs.fed.us Time, Cost National

Higgins, Elizabeth ehiggins@fs.fed.us
Admin, Resources, IAP, 
Time, Demob, Custom 
Reports

Southern

 Johnson, Brenda brenda_johnson@blm.gov Cost National
 Lake, Mona mlake@fs.fed.us Time, Cost National

 Lamb, Brian blamb@blm.gov
Admin, Resourses, IAP, 
Demob, Custom Reports

National

 Lengerich, Madonna mlengeri@nifc.blm.gov Resources, IAP, Demob National
 Lienesch, Laila laila_lienesch@fws.gov Resources, IAP, Demob National

 Mills, Bill bill.mills@wadnr.gov
Admin, Resources, IAP, 
Demob, Time, Custom 
Reports

National

 Reniff, Teresa treniff@fs.fed.us Time National
 Schlader, Sheri sschlader@fs.fed.us Cost National
 Smith, Sandra smsmith@fs.fed.us Time Southern
 Tate, Donna dltate@fs.fed.us All Modules National
 Turner, Linda linda_turner@nps.gov Time, Cost National
 Vigil, Michelle michelle.vigil@state.nm.us All Modules National
 Wallach, Richard cidersid@cybermesa.com will assist in any area National
Webster, Frank frank_webster@nps.gov All Modules National

 Wolf, Carolyn cwolf@mt.gov
Admin, Time, Resources, 
IAP, Demob

National
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